

IFCI LIMITED
आई एफ सी आई लिमिटेड
(A Government of India Undertaking)
(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

Registered Office:
IFCI Tower, 61 Nehru Place
New Delhi-110 019
Phone: 011-41732000
Fax: 011-26488471
Website: www.ifcilt.com
CIN : L74899DL1993GOI053677

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020 (₹ in crores)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results			Consolidated Results		
		Quarter ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Period ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Period ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	400.97	1,543.34	488.55	610.12	2,084.95	687.36
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(883.88)	(1,485.66)	(15.17)	(861.01)	(1,421.85)	5.52
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(883.88)	(1,485.66)	(15.17)	(861.01)	(1,421.85)	5.52
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(740.17)	(1,109.17)	313.48	(717.99)	(1,062.61)	335.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(726.58)	(1,082.71)	302.03	(696.82)	(803.13)	323.37
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	1,895.99	1,895.99	1,695.99	1,895.99	1,895.99	1,695.99
7	Earnings per share (face value of ₹10 each) (not annualised for the interim periods):						
(a)	Basic (₹)	(3.90)	(5.85)	1.85	(3.84)	(5.73)	1.94
(b)	Diluted (₹)	(3.90)	(5.85)	1.85	(3.84)	(5.73)	1.94

Notes:

- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th February 2021. These results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, M/s M.K. Aggarwal & Co, Chartered Accountants.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular no CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website, www.ifcilt.com.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD

Sd/-

(Sunil Kumar Bansal)

Deputy Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12 February, 2021



In Development of the nation Since 1948

REL Revathi Equipment Limited
Regd. Office : Pollachi Road, Malumachampatti Post, Coimbatore - 641 050. Phone: +91-422665511
CIN NO:L29120T21977PLC000780

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Nine months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine months Ended		Year Ended		
	31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	30th Sept. 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st March 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	30th Sept. 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31st March 2020 (Unaudited)	
1 Total Income from Operations (net)	1,310.31	1,094.26	2,512.10	4,632.42	5,409.51	7,753.78	2,346.74	1,965.23	4,362.05	7,598.27	11,677.52	16,522.21
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	219.86	125.93	657.59	905.99	1,148.63	1,730.90	99.88	(87.53)	788.25	603.41	1,153.23	2,145.69
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	219.86	125.93	657.59	905.99	1,148.63	1,730.90	99.88	(87.53)	788.25	603.41	1,153.23	2,145.69
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	135.95	106.86	470.83	630.11	807.63	1,220.03	69.92	(124.77)	525.80	398.36	802.38	1,611.44
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	137.86	108.78	470.60	635.86	806.95	1,227.69	33.86	(105.62)	543.53	401.10	767.73	1,688.87
6 Equity Share Capital	306.70	306.70	306.70	306.70	306.70	306.70	306.70	306.70	306.70	306.70	306.70	306.70
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	16,797.33	-	-	-	-	-	17,204.13
8 Earnings per equity share	4.43	3.48	15.35	20.54	26.33	39.78	2.28	(4.07)	17.14	12.99	26.16	52.54

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and in company's website www.revathi.in.

Date : 12th February 2021
Place : New Delhi

for and on behalf of the Board
Abhishek Dalmia
Executive Chairman
DIN: 00011958

STOVEC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Office: N.I.D.C., Nr. Lambha Village, Post: Narol, Ahmedabad - 382405
Tel: +91 (0) 79 6157 2300, Fax: +91 (0) 79 2571 0406, CIN : L45200GJ1973PLC050790
E-mail: secretarial@stovec.com, Website: www.stovec.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, February 26, 2021 through Video Conference (VC) from the registered office of the Company inter alia, to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended on December 31, 2020.

In accordance with Regulation 46(2) and 47(2) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Notice convening the said Board Meeting has been uploaded on the website of the Company at www.stovec.com as well as on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For, Stovec Industries Limited
Sd/-
Sanjeev Singh Sengar
Company Secretary
[Membership No. FCS 7835]

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : February 12, 2021

CHEMCON Chemcon Speciality Chemicals Limited
(AN ISO 9001:2015 and ISO 14001:2015 Certified Company)
Regd. Office: Block No. 355, Manjusar Kunpad Road, Village: Manjusar, Taluka: Savli, Vadodara - 391775.
Email: investor.relations@cscpl.com | Website: www.cscpl.com | Tel: 0265 - 2981195

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Previous Year Ended
	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	31-12-2019 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-12-2019 (Unaudited)	31-03-2020 (Unaudited)	
I Total income from operations	6,602.15	6,167.89	5,650.92	17,351.84	21,223.84	26,601.66	26,601.66
II Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,200.91	2,089.45	1,219.82	5,475.56	5,190.83	6,492.25	6,492.25
III Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,200.91	2,089.45	1,219.82	5,475.56	5,190.83	6,492.25	6,492.25
IV Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,647.61	1,558.09	928.00	4,089.50	3,905.97	4,885.25	4,885.25
V Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,648.66	1,559.10	958.08	4,092.57	3,942.46	4,933.91	4,933.91
VI Equity Share Capital	3,663.07	3,663.07	3,177.78	3,663.07	3,177.78	3,177.78	3,177.78
VII Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
VIII Earning Per equity Share (₹ 10/- Per share) basic & Diluted (in ₹)*	4.81	4.89	2.92	12.23	12.29	15.37	15.37

* EPS is not annualized for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020, quarter ended September 30, 2020 and quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.cscpl.com and the Stock Exchange's Website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
- The Statement also includes the results for the quarter ended and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 presented based on the information compiled by the management in accordance with Ind AS, which have not been subjected to review by auditors.

By order of the Board
For Chemcon Speciality Chemicals Limited
Sd/-
Kamalkumar Rajendra Aggarwal
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00139199

Place : Vadodara
Date : 12th February, 2021

MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILDERS LIMITED
(A Govt. of India Enterprise)
CIN: U35100MH1934GOI002079
Registered and Corporate Office: Dockyard Road, Mumbai - 400 010, Maharashtra, India.
Ph: 022-23762000; Website: www.mazagondock.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020 (₹ in Lakh except EPS)

Particulars	Consolidated Financial Result				
	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		For the year ended
	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2019 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2019 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations	1,55,707	1,94,614	3,24,525	4,29,984	5,53,532
Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	16,848	26,554	43,294	65,651	74,768
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	16,037	26,554	30,721	65,651	73,536
Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	14,137	20,872	25,475	39,636	47,706
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	14,501	20,709	26,482	39,473	45,802
Equity Share Capital	20,169	22,410	20,169	22,410	20,169
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as at Balance Sheet date	-	-	-	-	2,86,743
Earnings per share (Nominal Value of share ₹ 10) (Not annualised)					
Basic:	7.01	9.31	12.63	17.69	21.36
Diluted:	7.01	9.31	12.63	17.69	21.36

Particulars	Standalone Financial Result				
	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		For the year ended
	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2019 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2019 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations	1,57,809	1,94,614	3,27,135	4,30,643	5,56,665
Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	18,950	26,554	45,904	66,310	77,901
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	18,139	26,554	33,331	66,310	76,669
Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	14,874	18,902	24,906	34,271	41,502
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	15,100	18,902	25,996	34,271	39,791
Equity Share Capital	20,169	22,410	20,169	22,410	20,169
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as at Balance Sheet date	-	-	-	-	2,38,924
Earnings per share (Nominal Value of share ₹ 10) (Not annualised)					
Basic:	7.37	8.43	12.35	15.29	18.58
Diluted:	7.37	8.43	12.35	15.29	18.58

Notes :

- The above results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020, which have been subjected to a Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February, 2021, in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.mazagondock.in.
- The Company is engaged in the production of defence equipment and was exempted from 'Segment Reporting' vide notification S.O.802(E), dated 23rd February, 2018 by amending notification No. G.S.R.463(E) dated 5th June, 2015. In view of the above, no disclosure is made separately by the Company on operating segments under Ind AS115.
- The Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February 2021 has declared interim dividend of ₹ 5.41 per equity share to be paid to the eligible shareholders as on 23rd February 2021, being the record date fixed for the purpose.

For Mazagon Dock Shipbuilders Limited

Sd/-

VAdm Narayan Prasad, IN (Retd.)
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN - 08644492

Sanjeev Singhal
Director (Finance)
DIN - 07642358

Place: Mumbai
Date : 12th February, 2021

Andhra Pradesh State Co-operative Marketing Federation Ltd.,
#562-11, Phase 3rd, Marked Lay at No. 49/84, APIC Colony Road, Javahar Autonagar, Vijayawada, Krishna Dist.
Email: procurement.apmarkfed@gmail.com
Webpage: www.apmarkfed.in

SHORT TENDER NOTICE

A.P. Markfed is conducting e-Auctions for the sale of Maize, Bajra, Groundnut, Korra and Ragi from 17.02.2021. The RFP can be downloaded from www.apmarkfed.in, www.neml.in, www.agribazaar.com and mkyard.com. For details Contact Nos.: 9642332994, 9652076541, 9553996949, 9676412341. Sd/- MANAGING DIRECTOR

PDS PDS Multinational Fashions Limited
CIN: L18101KA2011PLC094125
Regd. Office: 758 & 759, 2nd Floor, 19th Main, Sector 2, HSR Layout, Bengaluru - 560102, Karnataka (India). Tel : +91-80-67653000
E Mail: investors@pdsinternational.com | www.pdsinternational.com

Global. Collaborative. Ethical.

₹1626 Cr. Topline for the quarter grows by **13%**
Expansion in operating margins during the quarter **3.39%**
₹59 Cr. PAT for the quarter grows by **413%**
₹12.70 EPS during the quarter grows by **217%**

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine months ended			Year Ended
		31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	30 Sep. 2020 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)	31 Mar. 2020 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,63,242.63	1,86,533.93	1,45,272.96	4,47,547.88	4,67,792.57	6,67,456.29	
2	Net Profit for the period / year (before tax and exceptional items)	6,215.80	2,411.83	1,332.35	9,248.03	4,954.82	11,100.67	
3	Net Profit for the period / year before tax (after exceptional items and share of loss from associates and joint ventures)	6,181.02	2,322.47	1,335.87	8,900.99	4,764.59	9,053.51	
4	Net Profit for the period / year after tax (after exceptional items and share of loss from associates and joint ventures)	5,864.48	1,821.92	1,144.07	7,897.57	4,530.22	8,107.65	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	5,895.75	606.21	2,093.03	6,686.41	7,189.07	13,372.45	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10 each)	2,604.67	2,604.67	2,604.67	2,604.67	2,604.67	2,604.67	
7	Earnings/(Loss) per Share (in ₹) (Face Value of ₹ 10 each) - (not annualised)							
	Basic	12.70	(1.56)	4.01	9.21	11.18	17.67	
	Diluted	12.70	(1.56)	4.01	9.21	11.18	17.67	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulation, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results of the Group and the Company for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 December 2020 are available on the Company's website at www.pdsinternational.com and on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and NSE at www.nseindia.com respectively.
- The above results were reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 12 February 2021 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor.
- The financial performance on standalone basis for the Quarter Ended are (₹ in Lakhs): a) Turnover ₹ 1,615.48; b) Profit before Tax ₹ 204.65 and c) Total Comprehensive Income ₹ 153.04 and for the Nine Months ended 31 December 2020 are a) Turnover ₹ 3,137.14; b) Profit before Tax ₹ 422.19 and c) Total Comprehensive Income ₹ 315.16.
- The above Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the principal and procedures laid down in Indian Accounting Standards 34, Interim Financial Reporting (Ind AS 34) as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and relevant amendments thereafter and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- Additional information:** For the better understanding of Group's Financial performance the following additional segment information has been provided.

Particulars	Sourcing				Total
	Revenue	Manufacturing	Others		
Revenue	4,25,287.74	18,960.89	552.94	4,44,801.57	
Other Income	1,927.70	199.33	619.29	2,746.31	
Total Revenue	4,27,215.44	19,160.22	1,172.23	4,47,547.88	
Cost of Goods Sold	(3,58,662.19)	(15,834.66)	-	(3,74,496.85)	
Total Expenses	(50,184.48)	(12,571.26)	(1,047.26)	(63,803.00)	
Segment Profit / (Loss) before Tax	18,36				